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FHIRE 0.00

B4 0.00

2014-11-27 [&03741 500202-3029015 2.000.00 0.00] -2,000.00
2014-11-27 [ff100064 6002 0.00] 180,000.00] 178,000.00
2016-03-18 [&01505 500202-3022690 200.00 0.00[ 177,800.00
2016-03-18 [&01511 500202-3021101 680.20 0.00[ 177,119.80
2016-03-18 [&01511 500202-3021101 200.00 0.00] 176.919.80
2016-03-18 [&01511 500202-3020702 312.16 0.00[ 176,607.64
2016-03-18 [&01511 500202-3020701 33.00 0.00[ 176,574.64
2016-03-18 [&01512 500202-3021102 1,028.00 0.00] 175,546.64
2016-03-24 [&01960 500202-3021102 3,380.00 0.00] 172.166.64
2016-05-26  [&02679 500202-3022690 800.00 0.00] 171,366.64
2016-05-27 [&02699 500202-3021101 1,262.60 0.00 170,104.04
2016-05-27 [#&02699 500202-3021101 200.00 0.00] 169,904.04
2016-05-27 |&02699 500202-3020701 50.00 0.00] 169,854.04
2016-10-14 _|&00945 500202-3022690 2,000.00 0.00] 167,854.04
2016-10-14 |&00960 5002€2-3021101 730.00 0.00| 167,124.04
2016-10-14 |&00960 500202-3020702 63800  0.00] 166,486.04
2016-10-14 |&00960 500202-3020201 ~4,066.40 0.00[ 162,419.64
2016-11-07 [&00823 500202-3022690 800.00 0.00] 161,619.64
2017-05-12 |&01219 500202-3021102 2,180.50 0.00] 159.439.14
2017-05-12  |&01222 500202-3021101 911.00 0.00| 158,528.14
2017-05-12 |&01222 500202-3023907 1,090.00 0.00[ 157.438.14
2017-05-12  |&01222 500202-3020702 372.80 0.00] 157,065.34
2017-05-12 [&01222 500202-3020701 156.00 0.00] 156,909.34
2017-05-12  [&01222 500202-3020102 313.20 0.00] 156,596.14
2017-09-08 [&00557 500202-3021102 4,559.00 0.00[ 152,037.14
2017-10-23 [&01914 500202-3022609 8,496.00 0.00[ 143,541.14
2017-11-01 [&00094 500202-3029990 415.00 0.00[ 143,126.14
2018-01-10 [&00457 500202-3021102 5,029.10 0.00] 138,097.04
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2018201-16".]#00925- 500202-3020302 — 108.60 0.00] 137,988.44
2018-01-16~ 4&00925 5002023020701 =i{? 321.00 0.00[ 137,667.44
2018-01-16 ,|&00925 1500202 -3020702 1,639.46 0.00] 136,027.98
2018-01:16 ~J&00925/ 5Q0202-8021101 1,070.00 0.00] 134,957.98
2018;01-46 ~ 233925 500802-3021101 |1 839.00 0.00] 134,118.98
2018-07-Q6.|#060913 500202= ] 975.68 0.00] 133,143.30
2018-07-09 |#01196 500202-3021102 ] 3,052.00 0.00| 130,091.30
2018-09-05 |&00306 500202-3022690 ] 3,000.00 0.00] 127,091.30
2018-10-23 |&02012 500202-3022690 ] 1,600.00 0.00] 125,491.30
2019-02-27 |&00285 7201020202-3021102 |2 281.50 0.00] 125,209.80
2019-03-21 |Z01948 7201020202-3022690 |} 800.00 0.00[ 124,409.80
2019-09-24 |&04166 7201020202-3022690 | 7,200.00 0.00] 117,209.80
2019-09-24 |&F04170 7201020202-30203 | 9,000.00 0.00] 108,209.80
2019-09-24 |Z04175 7201020202-30203 | 9,000.00 0.00] 99,209.80
2019-09-26 |Z04596 7201020202-3021102 | 750.00 0.00] 98,459.80
2019-09-26 |&04598 7201020202-3021102 |: 750.00 0.00] 97,709.80
2019-09-26 |Z04599 7201020202-3021102 [: 1,437.00 0.00] 96,272.80
2019-09-26 _ [F04602  17201020202-3021102 |- 1,897.00 0.00] 94,375.80
2019-09-26 | Z04604 7201020202-3020102 |: 2,193.80 0.00] 92,182.00
2019-09-26 |#04604 17201020202-3020201 |- 4,061.00 0.00] 88,121.00
12010-09-26 | 204604 ~ 17201020202-3021101 |- 628.00 0.00{ 8748300
l019-09- 06 {04 1020202--021102 | | 1,359.00 000 86,124.00
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321141050 93,876.00] 180,000.00| 86,124.00
Bit AT 93,876.00] 180,000.00] 86,124.00
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